



WBBB010016702020

Misc 23/2020

Regd. No Misc 23 of 2020

J.O Code WB00704

Order No 15

Dated 24-08-2023

The record is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No step is taken by O.P

On call, none is present on behalf of O.P.

O.P is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be exparte against him.

To 19-10-2023 for S.C by O.P.

D/C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum