



WBBB010016702020
Misc 23/2020
Regd. No Misc 23 of 2020
J.O Code WB00704

Order No 19
Dated 23-04-2024

The record is fixed for exparte hearing.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.
The case record is running fixed exparte against the O.P.
To 14-06-2024 for exparte hearing.

D/C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum